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FIS BALTIC CUP 2017

ESTONIAN CHAMPIONSHIP
LADIES' SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE HEIKKALA Arno (FIN)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE SOPPELA Teuvo (FIN)
COURSE CHIEF VEVERIS Eduards (LAT)
START REFEREE BRIZE Martins (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE SUBROVSKIS Janis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snow/Cloud
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -1,1 °C

FINISH : -1,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LAZETTA Davor (FIN)
- A - BURKOVSKA Betija (LAT)
- B - DZELME Katrina (LAT)
- C - VUORI Jenny (FIN)

VIRRET Tommi (FIN)
- A - BURKOVSKA Betija (LAT)
- B - DZELME Katrina (LAT)
- C - VUORI Jenny (FIN)

COURSE FIS-Rinne FIS-Rinne
START 377 m 377 m
FINISH 203 m 203 m
DROP 174 m 174 m
HOMOLOGATION 9823/11/10 9823/11/10
GATES 61 61
DIRECTIONS 59 59
STARTING TIME 10:40 13:20

LIST n°1217     APPLIED PENALTY: 19,13               CALCULATED PENALTY: 17,13 F = 720
Number of competitors: 54, Number of NSA: 10

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.20Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.20

2017.03.23.  /  Pyhä (FIN)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6546  /  2017.03.23. at 15:06  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  LADIES' OFFICIAL RESULTS  

1 7 185447 KORPIO Nella 1999 FIN 49.67 (2) 51.57 (4) 1:41.24 19,13

2 15 426199 HVAMMEN Guro 1997 NOR 50.91 (11) 50.92 (1) 1:41.83 0.59 23,33

3 4 506583 SAEFVENBERG Charlotta 1994 SWE 50.56 (7) 51.53 (3) 1:42.09 0.85 25,18

4 3 185411 LUUKKO Nea 1996 FIN 50.09 (4) 52.22 (5) 1:42.31 1.07 26,74

5 8 506701 HOERNBLAD Lisa 1996 SWE 50.21 (5) 52.24 (6) 1:42.45 1.21 27,74

6 11 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese 1996 LAT 51.18 (12) 51.45 (2) 1:42.63 1.39 29,02

7 1 185437 HANNOLA Hilla 1998 FIN 50.31 (6) 52.44 (9) 1:42.75 1.51 29,87

8 13 506606 WEDIN Louise 1995 SWE 50.58 (8) 52.26 (7) 1:42.84 1.60 30,51

9 2 555035 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT 50.80 (10) 52.43 (8) 1:43.23 1.99 33,28

10 9 555037 GASUNA Evelina 1997 LAT 50.61 (9) 52.79 (10) 1:43.40 2.16 34,49

11 12 185469 LASSENIUS Mathilda 2000 FIN 51.33 (13) 52.96 (11) 1:44.29 3.05 40,82

12 5 185430 HONKANEN Riikka 1998 FIN 49.66 (1) 54.82 (15) 1:44.48 3.24 42,17

13 26 185432 NURMINEN Tiia 1998 FIN 52.22 (15) 53.43 (12) 1:45.65 4.41 50,49

14 17 426286 OLSEN Bertine Aam 1999 NOR 52.29 (16) 54.27 (14) 1:46.56 5.32 56,96

15 16 426262 SELVAAG Josefine 1998 NOR 53.13 (19) 53.97 (13) 1:47.10 5.86 60,81

16 45 486088 MIKO Anastasia 2000 RUS 54.23 (20) 54.99 (16) 1:49.22 7.98 75,88

17 34 185470 LAPPALAINEN Netta 2000 FIN 54.87 (23) 55.09 (17) 1:49.96 8.72 81,15

18 33 785007 JANUSKEVICIUTE Ieva 1994 LTU 55.19 (24) 55.26 (18) 1:50.45 9.21 84,63

19 42 185472 ULFVES Ingrid 2000 FIN 54.62 (22) 55.86 (19) 1:50.48 9.24 84,84

20 30 185453 SORE Neena 1999 FIN 54.41 (21) 56.15 (20) 1:50.56 9.32 85,41

21 47 426274 HERDLEVAER Marie Bartnes 1999 NOR 57.33 (28) 56.38 (21) 1:53.71 12.47 107,81

22 48 785013 AUGUSTAITYTE Egle 1999 LTU 57.56 (29) 58.63 (22) 1:56.19 14.95 125,45
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE HEIKKALA Arno (FIN)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE SOPPELA Teuvo (FIN)
COURSE CHIEF VEVERIS Eduards (LAT)
START REFEREE BRIZE Martins (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE SUBROVSKIS Janis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snow/Cloud
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -1,1 °C

FINISH : -1,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LAZETTA Davor (FIN)
- A - BURKOVSKA Betija (LAT)
- B - DZELME Katrina (LAT)
- C - VUORI Jenny (FIN)

VIRRET Tommi (FIN)
- A - BURKOVSKA Betija (LAT)
- B - DZELME Katrina (LAT)
- C - VUORI Jenny (FIN)

COURSE FIS-Rinne FIS-Rinne
START 377 m 377 m
FINISH 203 m 203 m
DROP 174 m 174 m
HOMOLOGATION 9823/11/10 9823/11/10
GATES 61 61
DIRECTIONS 59 59
STARTING TIME 10:40 13:20

LIST n°1217     APPLIED PENALTY: 19,13               CALCULATED PENALTY: 17,13 F = 720
Number of competitors: 54, Number of NSA: 10
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2017

ESTONIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

LADIES' SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

23 52 395022 JOGEVA Anna Lotta 1999 EST 59.30 (30) 1:00.00 (23) 1:59.30 18.06 147,57

24 50 555053 SAKOVICA Agnese 2000 LAT 1:00.24 (31) 1:02.09 (24) 2:02.33 21.09 169,12

25 54 405180 DIRKSEN Merel 1998 NED 1:03.84 (32) 1:02.95 (25) 2:06.79 25.55 200,84

26 53 555041 KUNCE Marta 1997 LAT 1:14.48 (33) 1:11.72 (26) 2:26.20 44.96 338,88

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

18 506881 PIERRE Nellie 1998 SWE DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (20)

14 185435 HAKALA Kia-Emilia 1998 FIN DNF

20 506982 JAKOBSEN Susanne 1999 SWE DNF

22 506769 GABRIELSSON Moa 1996 SWE DNF

23 6536173 WILLIAMS Elizabeth 1999 USA DNF

24 107704 COLLOMBIN Tyra 1997 CAN DNF

27 426022 NILSEN Victoria Wikestad 1994 NOR DNF

28 555048 GEDRA Zanete 1999 LAT DNF

29 506629 OEHMAN Isabelle 1995 SWE DNF

31 185461 BACKMAN Tessa 2000 FIN DNF

32 185410 MANTYLA Jenny-Juulia 1996 FIN DNF

35 185445 KEMPPINEN Sini 1999 FIN DNF

36 185433 PAANANEN Ella 1998 FIN DNF

38 185457 KEINANEN Viviana 1999 FIN DNF

40 185449 MERISALO Heidi 1999 FIN DNF

41 185446 HASSELBLATT Karin 1999 FIN DNF

43 426252 GRIMSRUD Juliane 1998 NOR DNF

44 185467 POYTALAAKSO Essi 2000 FIN DNF

46 185471 OJANIEMI Jessica 2000 FIN DNF

49 395018 VAHER Lise Anette 1996 EST DNF

51 405170 DIRKSEN Kaya 2000 NED DNF

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

21 185452 ANTIKAINEN Inka 1999 FIN 52.74 DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (6)

6 185403 MAKINEN Janina 1996 FIN 50.07 DNF

10 185431 TOIVIAINEN Julia 1998 FIN 52.09 DNF

19 185394 NYBERG Kaisa 1995 FIN 52.71 DNF

25 185424 HELLMAN Ellen 1997 FIN 56.02 DNF

37 6536407 WHIPPLE Megan 2000 USA 55.66 DNF

39 185462 BORISOVA Anastasia 2000 FIN 56.38 DNF
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2017

ESTONIAN CHAMPIONSHIP
LADIES' SLALOM

PENALTY CALCULATION
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 7 185447 KORPIO Nella 1999 FIN 18,50 18,50 0,00

2 15 426199 HVAMMEN Guro 1997 NOR 30,21 - -

3 4 506583 SAEFVENBERG Charlotta 1994 SWE 17,15 17,15 6,05

4 3 185411 LUUKKO Nea 1996 FIN 22,00 22,00 7,61

5 8 506701 HOERNBLAD Lisa 1996 SWE 33,10 - -

6 11 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese 1996 LAT 29,36 - -

7 1 185437 HANNOLA Hilla 1998 FIN 23,59 23,59 10,74

8 13 506606 WEDIN Louise 1995 SWE 29,59 - -

9 2 555035 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT 28,58 28,58 14,15

10 9 555037 GASUNA Evelina 1997 LAT 33,72 - -

  

Best 5 at start

3 4 506583 SAEFVENBERG Charlotta 1994 SWE 17,15

1 7 185447 KORPIO Nella 1999 FIN 18,50

12 5 185430 HONKANEN Riikka 1998 FIN 18,79

4 3 185411 LUUKKO Nea 1996 FIN 22,00

7 1 185437 HANNOLA Hilla 1998 FIN 23,59

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 100,03

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 109,82

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 38,55

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 171,30 / 10 17,13

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 2,00

Applied penalty 19,13

  

Technical Delegate
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2017

ESTONIAN CHAMPIONSHIP
LADIES' SLALOM

RUN1 ANALYSIS
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1(Rank)Sector 2(Rank)Sector 3(Rank) Time Gap

  LADIES' RUN1 ANALYSIS  

6 1 HANNOLA Hilla FIN 19.95 (7) 17.47 (4) 12.89 (8) 50.31 0.65

10 2 BONDARE Liene LAT 20.41 (12) 17.67 (10) 12.72 (2) 50.80 1.14

4 3 LUUKKO Nea FIN 19.67 (4) 17.47 (4) 12.95 (9) 50.09 0.43

7 4 SAEFVENBERG Charlotta SWE 20.42 (13) 17.39 (2) 12.75 (4) 50.56 0.90

1 5 HONKANEN Riikka FIN 19.55 (2) 17.36 (1) 12.75 (4) 49.66

3 6 MAKINEN Janina FIN 19.66 (3) 17.59 (8) 12.82 (7) 50.07 0.41

2 7 KORPIO Nella FIN 19.53 (1) 17.41 (3) 12.73 (3) 49.67 0.01

5 8 HOERNBLAD Lisa SWE 19.99 (8) 17.58 (7) 12.64 (1) 50.21 0.55

9 9 GASUNA Evelina LAT 19.85 (5) 17.78 (11) 12.98 (10) 50.61 0.95

14 10 TOIVIAINEN Julia FIN 20.88 (18) 18.23 (15) 12.98 (10) 52.09 2.43

12 11 ABOLTINA Agnese LAT 20.56 (14) 17.51 (6) 13.11 (13) 51.18 1.52

13 12 LASSENIUS Mathilda FIN 20.33 (11) 17.83 (12) 13.17 (14) 51.33 1.67

8 13 WEDIN Louise SWE 19.89 (6) 17.65 (9) 13.04 (12) 50.58 0.92

14 HAKALA Kia-Emilia FIN 20.95 Did Not Finish

11 15 HVAMMEN Guro NOR 20.16 (9) 18.00 (13) 12.75 (4) 50.91 1.25

19 16 SELVAAG Josefine NOR 20.86 (17) 18.57 (17) 13.70 (21) 53.13 3.47

16 17 OLSEN Bertine Aam NOR 20.23 (10) 18.83 (19) 13.23 (16) 52.29 2.63

18 PIERRE Nellie SWE Did Not Start

17 19 NYBERG Kaisa FIN 20.60 (15) 18.58 (18) 13.53 (18) 52.71 3.05

20 JAKOBSEN Susanne SWE Did Not Finish

18 21 ANTIKAINEN Inka FIN 21.10 (19) 18.16 (14) 13.48 (17) 52.74 3.08

22 GABRIELSSON Moa SWE Did Not Finish

23 WILLIAMS Elizabeth USA 20.47 Did Not Finish

24 COLLOMBIN Tyra CAN Did Not Finish

26 25 HELLMAN Ellen FIN 22.66 (27) 19.75 (26) 13.61 (19) 56.02 6.36

15 26 NURMINEN Tiia FIN 20.71 (16) 18.34 (16) 13.17 (14) 52.22 2.56

27 NILSEN Victoria Wikestad NOR Did Not Finish

28 GEDRA Zanete LAT Did Not Finish

29 OEHMAN Isabelle SWE Did Not Finish

21 30 SORE Neena FIN 21.68 (22) 18.97 (20) 13.76 (23) 54.41 4.75

31 BACKMAN Tessa FIN Did Not Finish

32 MANTYLA Jenny-Juulia FIN Did Not Finish

24 33 JANUSKEVICIUTE Ieva LTU 21.92 (23) 19.32 (24) 13.95 (24) 55.19 5.53

23 34 LAPPALAINEN Netta FIN 22.00 (25) 19.16 (23) 13.71 (22) 54.87 5.21

35 KEMPPINEN Sini FIN Did Not Finish

36 PAANANEN Ella FIN Did Not Finish

25 37 WHIPPLE Megan USA 21.92 (23) 19.50 (25) 14.24 (28) 55.66 6.00

38 KEINANEN Viviana FIN 21.84 Did Not Finish

27 39 BORISOVA Anastasia FIN 22.17 (26) 20.05 (28) 14.16 (27) 56.38 6.72

40 MERISALO Heidi FIN Did Not Finish

41 HASSELBLATT Karin FIN 21.56 Did Not Finish

22 42 ULFVES Ingrid FIN 21.48 (21) 19.08 (21) 14.06 (26) 54.62 4.96
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2017

ESTONIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

LADIES' SLALOM

RUN1 ANALYSIS
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1(Rank)Sector 2(Rank)Sector 3(Rank) Time Gap

43 GRIMSRUD Juliane NOR 21.86 Did Not Finish

44 POYTALAAKSO Essi FIN 21.55 Did Not Finish

20 45 MIKO Anastasia RUS 21.45 (20) 19.12 (22) 13.66 (20) 54.23 4.57

46 OJANIEMI Jessica FIN 22.00 Did Not Finish

28 47 HERDLEVAER Marie Bartnes NOR 22.93 (29) 20.41 (29) 13.99 (25) 57.33 7.67

29 48 AUGUSTAITYTE Egle LTU 22.90 (28) 20.01 (27) 14.65 (29) 57.56 7.90

49 VAHER Lise Anette EST Did Not Finish

31 50 SAKOVICA Agnese LAT 23.35 (30) 21.43 (31) 15.46 (31) 1:00.24 10.58

51 DIRKSEN Kaya NED Did Not Finish

30 52 JOGEVA Anna Lotta EST 23.38 (31) 21.07 (30) 14.85 (30) 59.30 9.64

33 53 KUNCE Marta LAT 32.16 (33) 24.73 (33) 17.59 (33) 1:14.48 24.82

32 54 DIRKSEN Merel NED 24.56 (32) 22.91 (32) 16.37 (32) 1:03.84 14.18
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2017

ESTONIAN CHAMPIONSHIP
LADIES' SLALOM

RUN2 ANALYSIS

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.20Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.20

2017.03.23.  /  Pyhä (FIN)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6546  /  2017.03.23. at 15:08  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1(Rank)Sector 2(Rank)Sector 3(Rank) Time Gap

  LADIES' RUN2 ANALYSIS  

9 1 HANNOLA Hilla FIN 20.17 (9) 18.76 (7) 13.51 (7) 52.44 1.52

8 2 BONDARE Liene LAT 20.19 (11) 18.80 (9) 13.44 (6) 52.43 1.51

5 3 LUUKKO Nea FIN 19.67 (2) 18.82 (11) 13.73 (11) 52.22 1.30

3 4 SAEFVENBERG Charlotta SWE 19.54 (1) 18.60 (4) 13.39 (5) 51.53 0.61

15 5 HONKANEN Riikka FIN 23.49 (24) 18.02 (1) 13.31 (4) 54.82 3.90

6 MAKINEN Janina FIN Did Not Finish

4 7 KORPIO Nella FIN 19.70 (3) 18.67 (6) 13.20 (3) 51.57 0.65

6 8 HOERNBLAD Lisa SWE 19.96 (7) 18.65 (5) 13.63 (9) 52.24 1.32

10 9 GASUNA Evelina LAT 20.17 (9) 18.81 (10) 13.81 (12) 52.79 1.87

10 TOIVIAINEN Julia FIN 20.32 Did Not Finish

2 11 ABOLTINA Agnese LAT 20.09 (8) 18.23 (3) 13.13 (2) 51.45 0.53

11 12 LASSENIUS Mathilda FIN 19.86 (5) 19.21 (14) 13.89 (14) 52.96 2.04

7 13 WEDIN Louise SWE 19.92 (6) 18.76 (7) 13.58 (8) 52.26 1.34

14 HAKALA Kia-Emilia FIN

1 15 HVAMMEN Guro NOR 19.85 (4) 18.04 (2) 13.03 (1) 50.92

13 16 SELVAAG Josefine NOR 20.73 (13) 19.32 (15) 13.92 (15) 53.97 3.05

14 17 OLSEN Bertine Aam NOR 21.56 (18) 19.04 (13) 13.67 (10) 54.27 3.35

18 PIERRE Nellie SWE

19 NYBERG Kaisa FIN Did Not Finish

20 JAKOBSEN Susanne SWE

21 ANTIKAINEN Inka FIN Did Not Start

22 GABRIELSSON Moa SWE

23 WILLIAMS Elizabeth USA

24 COLLOMBIN Tyra CAN

25 HELLMAN Ellen FIN Did Not Finish

12 26 NURMINEN Tiia FIN 20.68 (12) 18.92 (12) 13.83 (13) 53.43 2.51

27 NILSEN Victoria Wikestad NOR

28 GEDRA Zanete LAT

29 OEHMAN Isabelle SWE

20 30 SORE Neena FIN 21.51 (17) 20.05 (20) 14.59 (21) 56.15 5.23

31 BACKMAN Tessa FIN

32 MANTYLA Jenny-Juulia FIN

18 33 JANUSKEVICIUTE Ieva LTU 21.27 (15) 19.70 (17) 14.29 (19) 55.26 4.34

17 34 LAPPALAINEN Netta FIN 21.57 (19) 19.34 (16) 14.18 (17) 55.09 4.17

35 KEMPPINEN Sini FIN

36 PAANANEN Ella FIN

37 WHIPPLE Megan USA 21.10 19.71 Did Not Finish

38 KEINANEN Viviana FIN

39 BORISOVA Anastasia FIN 21.80 21.63 Did Not Finish

40 MERISALO Heidi FIN

41 HASSELBLATT Karin FIN

19 42 ULFVES Ingrid FIN 21.48 (16) 19.97 (19) 14.41 (20) 55.86 4.94
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1(Rank)Sector 2(Rank)Sector 3(Rank) Time Gap

43 GRIMSRUD Juliane NOR

44 POYTALAAKSO Essi FIN

16 45 MIKO Anastasia RUS 21.06 (14) 19.91 (18) 14.02 (16) 54.99 4.07

46 OJANIEMI Jessica FIN

21 47 HERDLEVAER Marie Bartnes NOR 22.08 (20) 20.08 (21) 14.22 (18) 56.38 5.46

22 48 AUGUSTAITYTE Egle LTU 22.44 (21) 21.06 (22) 15.13 (22) 58.63 7.71

49 VAHER Lise Anette EST

24 50 SAKOVICA Agnese LAT 23.29 (23) 22.83 (25) 15.97 (25) 1:02.09 11.17

51 DIRKSEN Kaya NED

23 52 JOGEVA Anna Lotta EST 22.70 (22) 21.86 (23) 15.44 (23) 1:00.00 9.08

26 53 KUNCE Marta LAT 27.48 (26) 26.13 (26) 18.11 (26) 1:11.72 20.80

25 54 DIRKSEN Merel NED 24.55 (25) 22.57 (24) 15.83 (24) 1:02.95 12.03
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BALTIC CUP 2017

ELITE LADIES' OVERALL
Ranking after BC3 EE SL (23.03.2017)

Latvian Ski FederationLatvian Ski Federation Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

The 2017.03.23. to 15 / page 1&2

Rank Name Year Nation Club SL1 SL2 SL3 SL4 SL5 Points

  ELITE LADIES  

1 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT SK Apex 50 45 80 100 29 304

2 ABOLTINA Agnese 1996 LAT SK Rigas Favorits 80 80 - - 40 200

3 GASUNA Lelde 1990 LAT SK International Ski Team 100 100 - - - 200

4 MELDERE Ieva 1994 LAT SK Pantera 45 40 60 50 - 195

5 GASUNA Evelina 1997 LAT SK Ziemelpols - SSS - - 100 60 26 186

6 JANUSKEVICIUTE Ieva 1994 LTU Sc Kalnu ereliai 32 14 50 45 13 154

7 AUGUSTAITYTE Egle 1999 LTU Alpiu Aidas 20 15 36 40 9 120

8 SHKANOVA Maria 1989 BLR 60 60 - - - 120

9 KORPIO Nella 1999 FIN Helsinki Ski Club - - - - 100 100

10 IRBE Arta 1999 LAT SK ASI 10 11 40 32 - 93

11 KHARTCYZOVA Alena 2000 RUS 40 50 - - - 90

12 HVAMMEN Guro 1997 NOR Il Heming - - - - 80 80

13 GEDRA Zanete 1999 LAT SK Ziemelpols - SSS - - - 80 - 80

14 NEZBORTE Elina Sabine 1998 LAT SK Pantera - SSS - - 45 29 - 74

15 ZEMKOVA Zuzana 1997 CZE 36 36 - - - 72

16 SAKOVICA Agnese 2000 LAT Sk Virsotne 12 10 - 36 7 65

17 KUNCE Marta 1997 LAT SK Virsotne 8 8 24 20 5 65

18 SAEFVENBERG Charlotta 1994 SWE Uhsk Umea sk - - - - 60 60

19 KNYSH Olha 1995 UKR SHC Avalanche 29 29 - - - 58

20 BRAUERE Luize 2000 LAT Sk Pantera - sss - - 29 26 - 55

21 KEMPENAERS Elle 1998 BEL Snowspirit 26 26 - - - 52

22 LUUKKO Nea 1996 FIN Grifk Alpine - - - - 50 50

23 ANDERSONE Luize 2000 LAT Sk Snowfeel - - 26 24 - 50

24 KRAHELSKI Alicja 2000 GBR Edep 24 24 - - - 48

25 HOERNBLAD Lisa 1996 SWE Hoega Kusten Alpin - - - - 45 45

26 STARONOVA Laura 2000 SVK Lo Pro ski ruzomberok 22 22 - - - 44

27 GUALDI Sabrina 2000 ITA OROBIE SKI 18 20 - - - 38

28 HANNOLA Hilla 1998 FIN Santa Claus ski team - - - - 36 36

29 ZDORT Zofia 2000 POL Wts Deski warszawa 16 18 - - - 34

30 WEDIN Louise 1995 SWE Edsbys If af - - - - 32 32

31 SANDULLI Elena 2000 ITA S.C. FANA A.D. - 32 - - - 32

32 VAHER Lise Anette 1996 EST Sportclub Exsequor - - 32 - - 32

33 SHEPILENKO Anastasiya 2000 UKR Avalanche 14 16 - - - 30

34 STERNA Elizabete Liene 1998 LAT SK Pantera - SSS 13 13 - - - 26

35 LASSENIUS Mathilda 2000 FIN Grankulla Ifk alpine - - - - 24 24

36 RILEY Megan 2000 GBR Edep 11 12 - - - 23

37 HONKANEN Riikka 1998 FIN Alpine Race Team Taabor - - - - 22 22

38 JANSONA Marta 1994 LAT Sk Asi - - - 22 - 22

39 NURMINEN Tiia 1998 FIN Santa Claus Ski Team - - - - 20 20

40 OLSEN Bertine Aam 1999 NOR Narvik Slalomklubb - - - - 18 18

41 VOLGEMUTE Katrina 1991 LAT SK Traverss-V 9 9 - - - 18

42 TITAVA Kitija Rulle 2000 LAT Sk Pantera - sss - - - 18 - 18

43 SELVAAG Josefine 1998 NOR Baerums Skiklub - - - - 16 16
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BALTIC CUP 2017

ELITE LADIES' OVERALL

Ranking after BC3 EE SL (23.03.2017)

Latvian Ski FederationLatvian Ski Federation Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

The 2017.03.23. to 15 / page 2&2

Rank Name Year Nation Club SL1 SL2 SL3 SL4 SL5 Points

44 MIKO Anastasia 2000 RUS - - - - 15 15

45 PLUTA Aleksandra 1999 POL Ks Malta ski poznan 15 - - - - 15

46 LAPPALAINEN Netta 2000 FIN Kuopio Ski club - - - - 14 14

47 COZANU Adriana 1994 ROU CS Alpin Sf. Gheorghe 7 7 - - - 14

48 ULFVES Ingrid 2000 FIN Grankulla Ifk alpine - - - - 12 12

49 SORE Neena 1999 FIN Lahden Hiihtoseura - - - - 11 11

50 HERDLEVAER Marie Bartnes 1999 NOR Lillehammer Skiklub - - - - 10 10

51 JOGEVA Anna Lotta 1999 EST Hemsedal IL Club - - - - 8 8

52 DIRKSEN Merel 1998 NED Saudi Il - - - - 6 6


